Campbelisville () -vs- Boyce College ()

8/22/2019 at Louisville, KY
Date: 8/22/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
gg%’;g%’:ce: 0 Campbellsville 8 4 12
Officials: Boyce College o] 0 0
Campbellsville 12 Boyce College O
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Owen Stott 0 0O O O 1 Johnson, Samuel 0 0O O ©O
D 2 Cheuk Han Li 0 0O 0 O 2 Woodring, David 0 0O O O
D 3 Greg Mcintyre 0 0O 0 O 3 Jiun Kim, Jae 0 0O O O
D 5 Connor Grant 0 0O o 1 4 Sung, Tha 0 0O O O
7 Marc Lawrence 1 1 1 0] 7 Thomas, William 0 0O O ©O
F 9 Samuel Braun 0 0O 0 O 9 Star, John 0 0O O O
10 Gustav Oskarsson 1 1 1 1 10 Lian, Moses 0 0O O ©O
F 14 Azad lliozer 0 0O 0 O 15 Ward, Brayden 0 0O O O
F 20 Haylen West 3 3 3 0 21 O'rear, Chris 0 0O O O
21 Bailey Greenlees 0 0O 0 O 22 Rudd, Jonathan 0 0O O O
26 Calvin Heck 0 0O O O 23 Duncan, Owen 0 0O O ©O
Substitutes Substitutes
4 Taylor Ho 1 1 1 0 0 King, Jordan 0 0O O O
12 Elvis Niyokwizara 0 0O 0 O 6 Lew, Ben 0 0O O O
13 Kifel, Fillmona 1 1 1 0] 8 Bailes, Jonathan 0 0O O ©O
16 Stockdale, Austin 0 O 0 O 14 Ward, Carson 0 0O O O
17 Gustavo lzzo 3 3 3 0 16 Bergmeier, Karsten 0 0 0 0
18 Amador, Fernando 1 1 1 O 17 lsaac, Victor 0 0O O O
19 Gospel Kazako 0 0O 0 O 18 Pennington, Owen 0 0O O O
22 Frederico Remigranti 0 0O 0 O 20 Pollard, Scott 0 0O O O
23 Sergio Bachiller 1 1 1 0 24 Wold, Josiah 0 0O O o
24 Brookbanks, Scott 0 O 0 O Totals (o] o 0O O
25 Ndom, Paul 0 0O O O
28 Antonio Barona Bonet 0 0O 0 o
Totals 12 12 12 2 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
23 Duncan, Owen 85:49 12 0
Totals 12 (0]
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Owen Stott 85:49 0 0
Totals 0 0
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Campbellsville 8 4 12 Campbellsville 6] 0 0
Boyce College 0 0 0 Boyce College 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Campbellsville 0 0 0] Campbellsville 0 0 0
Boyce College 0 0 0 Boyce College 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by CAMP Gustav Oskarsson (FIRST
-37:-2 CAMP Gustav Oskarsson Connor Grant GOAL), Assist by Connor Grant.
4%8- CAMP Haylen West GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
2%%7- CAMP Haylen West GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
-21:- GOAL by CAMP Marc Lawrence, Assist by

35 CAMP Marc Lawrence

Gustav Oskarsson

Gustav Oskarsson.



-19:-
33

-17:-
54

-8:-28
0:-30
75:13
77:03
78:27
85:49

Cautions and Ejections: 63:20 (YELLOW), #2 Cheuk Han Li (CAMP)

CAMP

CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP

Gustavo l1zzo

Gustavo lzzo
Kifel, Fillmona
Amador, Fernando
Sergio Bachiller
Gustavo lzzo
Haylen West
Taylor Ho

GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.

GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.
GOAL by CAMP Kifel, Fillmona.
GOAL by CAMP Amador, Fernando.
GOAL by CAMP Sergio Bachiller.
GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.
GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
GOAL by CAMP Taylor Ho.



Play By Play

00:00
00:00
-37:-2

-28:-
40

-27:-
23

-21:-
35

-19:-
33

-17:-
54

-8:-28

00:-30

45:00
63:20
75:13

77:03

78:27

85:49

Duncan, Owen at goalie for Boyce College.
Owen Stott at goalie for Campbellsville.

GOAL by CAMP Gustav Oskarsson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Connor Grant.

GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.

GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.

Campbellsville 1, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 2, Boyce College 0

Campbellsville 3, Boyce College 0O

GOAL by CAMP Marc Lawrence, Assist by Gustav Oskarsson.

GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.

GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.

GOAL by CAMP Kifel, Fillmona.

GOAL by CAMP Amador, Fernando.

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Yellow card on CAMP Cheuk Han Li.

GOAL by CAMP Sergio Bachiller.

GOAL by CAMP Gustavo lzzo.

GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.

GOAL by CAMP Taylor Ho.

Campbellsville 4, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 5, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 6, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 7, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 8, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 9, Boyce College 0O

Campbellsville 10, Boyce College O

Campbellsville 11, Boyce College O

Campbellsville 12, Boyce College O



