# Campbellsville () -vs- Boyce College () 8/22/2019 at Louisville, KY ()

Date: 8/22/2019 Attendance: 0 Stadium: Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Campbellsville	8	4	12
Boyce College	0	0	0

#### Campbellsville 12

## Boyce College 0

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α
		Starters							Starters				
GK	1	Owen Stott	0	0	0	0		1	Johnson, Samuel	0	0	0	0
D	2	Cheuk Han Li	0	0	0	0		2	Woodring, David	0	0	0	0
D	3	Greg McIntyre	0	0	0	0		3	Jiun Kim, Jae	0	0	0	0
D	5	Connor Grant	0	0	0	1		4	Sung, Tha	0	0	0	0
	7	Marc Lawrence	1	1	1	0		7	Thomas, William	0	0	0	0
F	9	Samuel Braun	0	0	0	0		9	Star, John	0	0	0	0
	10	Gustav Oskarsson	1	1	1	1		10	Lian, Moses	0	0	0	0
F	14	Azad Iliozer	0	0	0	0		15	Ward, Brayden	0	0	0	0
F	20	Haylen West	3	3	3	0		21	O'rear, Chris	0	0	0	0
	21	Bailey Greenlees	0	0	0	0		22	Rudd, Jonathan	0	0	0	0
	26	Calvin Heck	0	0	0	0		23	Duncan, Owen	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes							Substitutes				
	4	Taylor Ho	1	1	1	0		0	King, Jordan	0	0	0	0
	12	Elvis Niyokwizara	0	0	0	0		6	Lew, Ben	0	0	0	0
	13	Kifel, Fillmona	1	1	1	0		8	Bailes, Jonathan	0	0	0	0
	16	Stockdale, Austin	0	0	0	0		14	Ward, Carson	0	0	0	0
	17	Gustavo Izzo	3	3	3	0		16	Bergmeier, Karsten	0	0	0	0
	18	Amador, Fernando	1	1	1	0		17	Isaac, Victor	0	0	0	0
	19	Gospel Kazako	0	0	0	0		18	Pennington, Owen	0	0	0	0
	22	Frederico Remigranti	0	0	0	0		20	Pollard, Scott	0	0	0	0
	23	Sergio Bachiller	1	1	1	0		24	Wold, Josiah	0	0	0	0
	24	Brookbanks, Scott	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0
	25	Ndom, Paul	0	0	0	0							
	28	Antonio Barona Bonet	0	0	0	0							
		Totals	12	12	12	2	_#_		keepers	Minutes	GA	Sa	ves
							_23		an, Owen	85:49	12		0
								Total	S		12		0
_#		keepers	Minutes	GA	Sa	ves							
1		n Stott	85:49	0		0							
	Total	S		0		0							
Sho	ts By F	Period	1	2	To	otal	Cori	ner Kid	ks By Period	1	2	To	otal
	pbells	•	8	4		12		npbells		0	0		0
	e Coll		0	0		0		ce Coll		0	0		0
		_							-				
	pbells	Period	0	0		0		ls By P npbells		0	0		0
			0	0		0		ippells ce Coll		0	0		0
БОУ	ce Coll	ege	U	U		U	воу	ce coll	ege	U	U		U

### **Scoring Summary**

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
-37:-2	CAMP	Gustav Oskarsson	Connor Grant	GOAL by CAMP Gustav Oskarsson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Connor Grant.
-28: - 40	CAMP	Haylen West		GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
-27: <i>-</i> 23	CAMP	Haylen West		GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
-21: <i>-</i>	CAMP	Marc Lawrence	Gustav Oskarsson	GOAL by CAMP Marc Lawrence, Assist by Gustav Oskarsson.

-19:- 33 CAMP	Gustavo Izzo	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.
-17:- 54 CAMP	Gustavo Izzo	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.
-8: -28 CAMP	Kifel, Fillmona	GOAL by CAMP Kifel, Fillmona.
0:-30 CAMP	Amador, Fernando	GOAL by CAMP Amador, Fernando.
75:13 CAMP	Sergio Bachiller	GOAL by CAMP Sergio Bachiller.
77:03 CAMP	Gustavo Izzo	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.
78:27 CAMP	Haylen West	GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.
85:49 CAMP	Taylor Ho	GOAL by CAMP Taylor Ho.

Cautions and Ejections: 63:20 (YELLOW), #2 Cheuk Han Li (CAMP)

## Play By Play

00:00	, 9	
	Owen Stott at goalie for Campbellsville.	
-37:-2	GOAL by CAMP Gustav Oskarsson (FIRST GO	AL), Assist by Connor Grant.
		Campbellsville 1, Boyce College 0
-28:-		
40	GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.	
		Campbellsville 2, Boyce College 0
-27:- 23	GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.	
		Campbellsville 3, Boyce College 0
-21:-		
35	GOAL by CAMP Marc Lawrence, Assist by Gus	
		Campbellsville 4, Boyce College 0
-19: <i>-</i> 33	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.	
	j	Campbellsville 5, Boyce College 0
-17:-		
54	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.	
		Campbellsville 6, Boyce College 0
-8:-28	GOAL by CAMP Kifel, Fillmona.	
		Campbellsville 7, Boyce College 0
00:-30	GOAL by CAMP Amador, Fernando.	
		Campbellsville 8, Boyce College 0
45:00	Start of 2nd period [45:00].	
63:20	•	
75:13	GOAL by CAMP Sergio Bachiller.	
		Campbellsville 9, Boyce College 0
77:03	GOAL by CAMP Gustavo Izzo.	
		Campbellsville 10, Boyce College 0
78:27	GOAL by CAMP Haylen West.	
		Campbellsville 11, Boyce College 0
85:49	GOAL by CAMP Taylor Ho.	
33 ,		Campbellsville 12, Boyce College 0
		Campbonotino 12, bojoc conoge c